
 
2019 Sherman Volleyball Schedule 

Schedules change frequently, sometimes daily.  Please refer to www.sjshs.weebly.com for confirmation of matches. 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME DEPART 

Aug. 29 Thur. Cove and Central Christian Sherman 12:30 & 
4:00  

 

      

Aug. 31 Sat. Columbia Christian 
Tournament 

Portland 9:00 7am 

      

Sept. 7 Sat. Echo/Stanfield Tournament Echo/Stanfield 9:00 6am 

      

Sept. 10 Tue. South Wasco* Maupin 5:00 3pm 

      

Sept. 13 Fri. Prairie City Prairie City 5:00 9:30am 

      

Sept. 17 Tue. Dufur* Sherman 5:00  

      

Sept. 20 Fri. Mitchell/Spray* Mitchell 3:30 12pm 

      

Sept. 21 Sat. Prairie City and Trinity 
Luthern  

Bend 12:00 & 
1:30 

8:30am 

  (Varsity Only)    

Sept. 24 Tue. Echo* Echo 5:00 2:00pm 

      

Sept. 26 Thur. Condon/Wheeler* Sherman 5:00  

  (Varsity Only)    

      

Sept. 27 Fri. Echo* Sherman 4:30  

      

Oct. 1 Tue. Arlington/Ione Sherman 5:00  

      

Oct. 4 Fri. Mitchell/Spray* Sherman 1:30  

      

Oct. 5 Sat. Damascus Christian 
Tournament 

Portland TBD 6am 

  (Varsity Only)    

Oct. 5 Sat. Sherman JV invitational Sherman 9:00  

  Dufur, Ione, Stanfield, SWC1, SWC2 
Trinity Luthern, Culver, Central Christian, 

Weston-McEwen 

   

      

Oct. 8 Tue. South Wasco* Sherman 5:00  

      

Oct. 15 Tue. Dufur* Dufur 5:00 3pm 

      

Oct. 17 Thur. Condon/Wheeler* Condon 5:00 3pm 

  (Varsity Only)    

Oct. 22 Tue. Arlington/Ione* Ione 5:00 2:30pm 

Head Coach: Karissa Gorham          AD/Principal: Mike Somnis   
Asst. Coach:  Julie Justesen     Supt.:  Wes Owens
*League   **Homecoming                V matches followed by JV 


